
2015- 2016 Season Summit Ski Club Events Version: Oct 23/15

Day Dates Event Level Time Location Notes

Sun 25-Oct Summit Open House 2:00- 3:30 NWCC Norwood Community Club

Wed 28-Oct Summit Racer Night all 6:00- 9:00 Sampsons Special racer deals, coaches to help out

Nov 6- 8 Level 3 ACA Officials course Regina

Sat 14-Nov MASD Officials update 9:00 AM S4LC TD and other officials

Sat 14-Nov Level 1 officials course 1:00 PM S4LC

Sun 15-Nov Level 2 Officials course 9:00 AM S4LC

Sun 15-Nov Snow Stars Coach Update coaches 10:00 AM S4LC all coaches, Special Guest: Pierre Ruel

We- TH Nov 18- 19 ACA Coach Updates Banff

Fri 20-Nov ACA Coach Facilitator Training Banff

Nov 21- Dec 1 MASD Camp U14- U16 Banff by invite

Tues 1-Dec Ski Tune Up Clinic 7:00 - 9:00 TBA 

SA- SU Dec 12- 13 CSIA Central Canada Convention ASE Register: https://www.snowpro.com/central/ 

SA- SU Dec 12- 13 Summit Training Camp U10 + ASE Coaching fees are incl with membership

Sun 13-Dec Summit Training U12 10- 1:00 PM Springhill

Fri 18-Dec Summit Training (Tent) 9:15- 2:30 TBA? (ASE) Pre- race training day

Sat 19-Dec Summit Training 8:45- 3:00 Minnedosa Coaching fees are incl with membership

Sun 20-Dec MB Cup Race 1 All?? 8:45- 3:00 Minnedosa Panel race, possible FIS style Sprint Race

Dec 21- 23 MASD Coach Acad/ACA EL Course ASE Registration through MASD

Tues 22-Dec-15 Summit Training all 10:00- 1:00 PM Springhill

Sun 27-Dec-15 Summit Training all 10:00 - 1:00 PM Springhill

Dec 28- 31 Summit Mtn Holiday Camp 10 yrs + 9:00 - 2:30 Sunshine Extra costs will be required, regist deadline 

Tues 29-Dec Summit Training all 10:00- 1:00 PM Springhill

Sun 3-Jan Summit Training all 10:00- 1:00 PM Springhill

SA- SU Jan 2- 3 MASD U12 Camp U12 10:00- 3:00 ASE Summit will supply some coaching

Thurs 7-Jan Summit Training all 7:00 - 9:00 Springhill Bring a Firend Nite!

Sun 10-Jan Summit Training all 10:00- 1:00 PM Springhill

Sun 10-Jan Summit Coach PD event all coaches2:00- 4:00 PM Springhill Training Environments, setting

Thurs 14-Jan Summit Training all 7:00- 9:00 PM Springhill Gatorade Obstacle Challenge!

SA- SU Jan 16- 17 Summit Training Camp U12 + ASE

Sun 17-Jan Summit Training all 10:00- 1:00 PM Springhill
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Thurs 21-Jan Summit Dual FUN Race all 7:00 - 9:00 Springhill Parents Kick Butt vs Kids

Sun 24-Jan Summit Training U10 10:00- 1:00 PM Springhill

Sun 24-Jan Summit Training all 10:00- 3:00 PM Frost Fire Mtnhttp://www.frostfireskiarea.com/

Thurs 28-Jan Summit Training U10 7:00- 9:00 PM Springhill

Fri 29-Jan Summit Training U12 + 10:00- 3:00 ASE Pre- Training Day

Sat 30-Jan MB Cup 2 & 3 (GS) U12 + ASE

Sun 31-Jan MB Cup 4 (SL) U14 +

Sun 31-Jan Summit Training U10 10:00- 1:00 PM Springhill Snow Stars Stations- Training

Thurs 4-Feb Summit Training all 7:00- 9:00 Springhill

Sat 6-Feb U12 Multi Run Race U12 9:30- 3:00 Springhill

Sun 7-Feb Summit Training U16 + 10:00- 1:00 PM Springhill

Thurs 11-Feb Summit Training all 7:00- 9:00 Springhill

Feb 13- 14 Summit Training Camp U12 + 9:30- 2:30 PM ASE

Feb 14- 18 CSCF DL Course ASE EL course is prerequisite

Thurs 18-Feb Summit Training all 7:00- 9:00 Springhill

Sat 20-Feb MASD Cup 5 Open Dual SL all 9:00- 3:00 PM Bottineau, NDhttp://skibwp.com/

Sun 20-Feb MASD Snow Stars Festival U14 9:00- 3:00 PM Bottineau, NDSnow Stars stations

Sun 21-Feb MASD Snow Stars Kombi Race U6 -U14 9:00- 3:00 PM Bottineau, NDU14 Kombi Race

Thurs 25-Feb Summit Training all 7:00- 9:00 Springhill

FR- SA Feb 26- 28 MASD Speed/ski-x, MB Cup 6 SGS U12 + 9:30- 3:00 PM ASE Back protection, GS poles, SL Poles

Thurs 3-Mar Summit Training all 7:00- 9:00 Springhill

Sat 5-Mar Barclay Snow Byrd U14 8:30-5:30 Holiday Mtn Note: Long Day with awards and team pics

Sun 6-Mar Summit Training U12 + 9:00- 2:30 PM Holiday Mtn SL  and possible ski-x training

Thurs 10-Mar Summit Training U10 7:00- 9:00 Springhill

Thurs 10-Mar Summit Training U12 + 10:00- 3:00 PM ASE Pre-race Training Day

Fri 11-Mar MASD Provincials MB Cup 6 Ski-X U12 + 9:15- 3:00 PM ASE MB Cup 6 Ski-X

Sat 12-Mar MASD Provincials MB Cup 7 GS U12 + 9:15- 3:00 PM ASE MB Cup 7 GS

Sun 13-Mar MASD Provincials MB Cup 8 SL U12 + 9:15- 3:00 PM ASE MB Cup 8 SL

Mon 14-Mar MASD U16 Training day invited athletes
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Thurs 17-Mar Summit Training TBA all 7:00- 9:00 Springhill Dress Loonie Nite or bring a canoe!!

Mar 17- 20 U16 Can Am Championships Nakiska, AB invited, qualified athletes

Mar 28- 31 Whistler Cup International Camp Whistler, BC invited, qualified athletes

Apr 1- 3 Whistler Cup International Races

Apr 24- 30 MASD U14, U16 Camp Sunshine, AB Invited athletes- Ask about your child!

June 28- July 8 MASD Camp, Mt Hood, OR Mt Hood, OR Invited athletes- Ask about your child!

Summit Weekly Training

Summit Training Camp

MASD Camp

MB Cup Race Event

MASD  U6 - 12       Event/Race

Summit Club Event

Coach Development

Officials Training

LEGEND
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